Verbandsgemeinde Kirchen (Sieg)
Ortsbeirat Herkersdorf/Offhausen 2019 komplett

= Vorlaufiges Endergebnis
1 Stimmbezirke

Anzahl Anteill
Wahlberechtigte 1.051
Wabhler/innen 673 64,0%
Gultige Stimmen 3.737

M 3.737 100,0%

13



Verbandsgemeinde Kirchen (Sieg)
Ortsbeirat Herkersdorf/Offhausen 2019 komplett

Vorlaufige Sitzverteilung
1 Stimmbezirke

23: Gewahlte Bewerber/innen
J4s Ersatzpersonen

22+ Alle Bewerber/innen
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Verbandsgemeinde Kirchen (Sieg)

Ortsbeirat Herkersdorf/Offhausen 2019 komplett
Vorlaufiges Endergebnis
A 1 Stimmbezirke

Ergebnise der Bewerber/innen

M

Baldus, Christian
Bassa, Andreas
Kreps, Stephan
Bauer, Christian
Hambdurger, Matthias
Wiurden, Lutz
Kaulmann, Mario
Edelmann, Jens
Krummbhaar, Henrik
Urrigshardt, Holger
Weber, Sabine
Hegels, Volker
Hering, Linda

Hof, Beate

Theis, Sebastian

Status

gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson

Ersatzperson

Stimmen

3.737
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527
447
429
404
381
376
354
346
305
161
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